1
JDA-CRD Series
Model and Size
Size(included cover)
W×L×H
(mm)
250×350×170 9.84×13.77×6.69 JDA-ARD-253517 JDA-CRD-253517 2535 SQ 2535 C 2535 G
250×350×190 9.84×13.77×7.48 JDA-ARD-253519 JDA-CRD-253519 2535 SQ 2535 C 2535 G
350×450×130 13.77×17.11×5.11 JDA-AGD-354513 JDA-CGD-354513 3545 S 3545 P 306×407 D3545 314×313
306×407 D3545 314×313
306×407 D3545 314×313
350×450×170 13.77×17.71×6.69 JDA-AGD-354517 JDA-CGD-354517 3545 S 3545 P
350×450×210 13.77×17.71×8.26 JDA-AGD-354521 JDA-CGD-354521 3545 S 3545 P
W×L×H
(inch) ABS PC Steel Plastic Plastic
G type Size(mm) Model Size(mm)
Model Mounting plate Dual Door